STRAIGHT CONNECTORS
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VJCM-10 VJC Fixed Connector 16mm
VJCM-11 VJC Fixed Connector 20mm
VJCM-12 VJC Fixed Connector 25mm
VJCM-13 VJC Fixed Connector 32mm
VJCM-15 VJC Fixed Connector 50mm
• Straight connector for CEFU and CVJC series Liquid Tight conduits
• Nickel plated brass IP40